
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
8

110
111
116
149
974
44
31

211
98

145
168
15

185
74
3

117
66
95
21
85

634
415

Name
Kiara Fontanesi
Steffi Laier
Anne Borchers
Francesca Nocera
Marianne Veenstra
Janina Lehmann
Natalie Kane
Giorgia Montini
Kim Irmgartz
Selina Schittenhelm
Victoria Müller
Nina Kaas
Laura Soller
Vanessas Danz
Gina-Marie Piepke
Daniela Amtmann
Andrea Amtmann
Natalie Fröhle
Annika Schmid
Ellena Lasisch
Andrea Strack
Nadine Rietmeijer
Kerstin Korff

FNM

FMI

DMSB

DMSB

FMI

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

FMI

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

DMSB

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

ITA/ Parma

GER/ Dielheim

GER/ Leps

ITA/ Fara olivana

NED/ PJ Harkem

GER/ St.George

GER/ leps

ITA/ Parma

GER/ Bornheim

GER/ Urbach

GER/ Moers

GER/ Schwanste

GER/ Hagelstadt

GER/ Groß- Zim

GER/ Bad Salzuf

AUT/ Kaindorf

AUT/ Kaindorf

AUT/ Muntlix

GER/ Immelstet

AUT/ Enns

AUT/ Gablitz

GER/ Wilsum

GER/ Porta Wes

Trademark

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

Honda

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

KTM

Yamaha

Entrant / Team

Rabbit-Racing

Francesca nocera

Mitterbäck Racing Team

Deutsche Castrol Vertriebsgesellsc

KTM Team West

Rockstar Meyer Honda Racing

Vanessa Danz

KIEDROWSKI RACING

UMCT Langenlois

Laps
4
4
5
5
6
5
5
4
6
5
4
4
6
5
5
5
3
4
5
3
5
2
3

Best Tm
2:08.944
2:11.752
2:12.799
2:17.445
2:18.481
2:19.410
2:20.519
2:21.428
2:21.602
2:24.199
2:25.997
2:28.909
2:29.160
2:33.443
2:40.226
2:44.755
2:53.567
2:57.148
2:59.268
3:01.120
3:01.866
3:36.397
3:39.617

Diff

2.808
3.855
8.501
9.537

10.466
11.575
12.484
12.658
15.255
17.053
19.965
20.216
24.499
31.282
35.811
44.623
48.204
50.324
52.176
52.922

1:27.453
1:30.673

In Lap
3
3
5
4
5
5
4
4
6
5
3
4
6
5
5
3
2
3
5
3
3
2
2

km/h
52,767
51,642
51,235
49,503
49,133
48,806
48,420
48,109
48,050
47,185
46,604
45,692
45,615
44,342
42,465
41,298
39,201
38,409
37,954
37,566
37,412
31,442
30,981
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ADAC MX Masters Ried i.I. 2013
Klasse Ladies Cup

Warm up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:01:19

HSV Ried 1,890 Km

11.08.2013 10:00

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 43/13
posted at:              h


